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56

98

99

100

101

148

149

164

192

212

216

217

218

220

222

223

226

229

241

242

276

278

279

281

314

340

371

391

454

490

584

597

636

778

860

863

864

866

867

876

877

922

951

974

982

A/C

 No

DIPAK KUMAR HORE

JAMAL UDDIN HOSSAIN

MRS, FERDOUS ARA KHANAM(JT)

AHMED SHAN A ALAHI

AHMED SHAN .A .ALAHI(JT)

MASROOR AHMED

MASROOR AHMED (JT)

MRS. HASHMA AZIZ

SHAMIN AFROS KHAN

MD.JAHIR RAYHEN BHIYAN

MOMTAZ UDDIN AHMED

REHANA PERVEEN

AHMED ZIBRAN

JINAT LAILA

HOSNE ARA

TAREQ SIDDIQUI

SARWAT AMIN

ABM WADUD ULLAH

MONSUR AHMED

ZEENAT AMAN

MAINUDDIN AHMED CHOWDUARY

KANIZ FATEMA

KANEZ FATEMA (JT)

RIYAD SIDDIQUE

FERDOUS ALAMIN

HASHMAT ARA KHANAM.

MRS, RAHIMA AFRIN

KHWAJA OMER FARUK (JT)

MOHAMED IBRAHIM

JAMAL AHMED.

A.N.M.MONIRUZZAMAN

AZIZUL HOQUE

MD. ZAHID HOSSAIN

SHAHEENA AFROZ CHY. (JT)

ARIFUL ISLAM KHAN

MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

ANOWARA BEGUM

TAHMINA AFROZ

RUPAM BHUYA

MOHD. RAFIQUL ISLAM

JOHORA AKTER.

NIBARAN CH TANCHANGYA

NURUL AZIM

KAISUL HASSAN MD. TANNA(JT)

MRS, RAHIMA AFRIN (JT)

Rebate

Amount

 7,187

 17,433

 1,097

 19,818

 1,434

 1,42,645

 94,754

 1,977

 2,691

 1,823

 3,320

 1,731

 1,110

 3,327

 930

 283

 2,915

 595

 56,504

 1,65,686

 12,327

 723

 6,471

 12,836

 4,564

 894

 1,08,017

 1,692

 523

 11,640

 1,14,345

 11,516

 66,692

 405

 2,458

 1,144

 3,585

 127

 3,070

 2,347

 3,853

 1,569

 41,946

 54,559

 1,63,383

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

 1,43,733

 3,48,662

 21,933

 3,96,369

 28,680

 28,52,909

 18,95,088

 39,539

 53,826

 36,458

 66,400

 34,614

 22,204

 66,542

 18,591

 5,665

 58,295

 11,891

 11,30,081

 33,13,718

 2,46,548

 14,455

 1,29,417

 2,56,717

 91,283

 17,879

 21,60,338

 33,843

 10,468

 2,32,807

 22,86,898

 2,30,320

 13,33,838

 8,101

 49,156

 22,886

 71,706

 2,535

 61,405

 46,941

 77,054

 31,375

 8,38,917

 10,91,171

 32,67,660
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994

1033

1034

1035

1036

1081

1120

1128

1235

1249

1273

1274

1360

1416

1513

1516

1529

1533

1537

1557

1611

1625

1670

1679

1702

1751

1790

1817

1819

1831

1850

1962

1969

1982

1983

2020

2023

2095

2222

2223

2245

2261

2354

2365

2433

A/C

 No

ELIAS MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR

MD. NIZAM UDDIN

MD. YOUNUS

RAWNAK JAHAN

ELIAS MD. JAHANGIR (JT)

MD. AYUB

MD. NESAR HASAN BHUIYAN

HASINA YESMIN

MD. FORMUZUL HOQUE (JT)

PRABAL SAHA.

ISRAT JAHAN

MD. HARUN UR RASHID (JT)

MRS, NELI DEY

MD. NASIR UDDIN CHY (JT)

MOHD. HARUN-AL-RASHID (JT)

MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN

MD. EZAZUL BARI CHY.

MD. JAMAL UDDIN

MD. ALAUDDIN (JT)

ABU SADAT MD. SAYEM

RAZIA BEGUM

JAFAR AHMED

KAISUL HASSAN MOHAMMAD TANNA

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

MR. BIJOY KUMAR DEY

ABDUR RAHIM

NOOR HOSSAIN

SALMA AKTER

JAHANGIR HOSSAIN

ABU SLEH MD. MUSA

NASIMA PERVIN

SALIL KUMAR DEY

KAZI NURJAHAN SHILLA

RUNU PRAVA CHY

RUNU PRAVA CHY (JT)

MEER MAMUN RASHED

IVY PAUL

IVY PAUL (JT)

MRS. ARATI DEY (JT)

SONTOSH KUMAR CHY

MD. KAMAL UDDIN (JT)

NASRIN SULTANA

RUKSANA AKHTER

MD. MAMUN-UR-RASHID

MIZANUR RAHMAN

Rebate

Amount

 1,624

 1,533

 2,051

 1,797

 1,424

 1,63,291

 1,52,951

 2,393

 4,766

 3,203

 7,524

 7,698

 3,769

 18,524

 60,836

 4,319

 8,132

 7,158

 6,568

 1,56,337

 22,099

 9,288

 61,747

 1,109

 224

 1,850

 10,685

 573

 370

 151

 219

 497

 8,659

 916

 270

 1,721

 6,224

 1,952

 1,817

 301

 32,290

 1,031

 3,140

 1,628

 3,666

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

 32,479

 30,652

 41,024

 35,944

 28,470

 32,65,819

 30,59,025

 47,866

 95,313

 64,057

 1,50,481

 1,53,950

 75,370

 3,70,477

 12,16,724

 86,387

 1,62,636

 1,43,164

 1,31,368

 31,26,732

 4,41,985

 1,85,754

 12,34,946

 22,174

 4,483

 37,005

 2,13,700

 11,462

 7,391

 3,015

 4,388

 9,942

 1,73,171

 18,318

 5,406

 34,413

 1,24,488

 39,039

 36,335

 6,010

 6,45,796

 20,628

 62,809

 32,550

 73,310
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2455

2466

2562

2569

2587

2589

2614

2633

2637

2641

2642

2644

2648

2650

2675

2683

2689

2690

2700

2713

2714

2715

2718

2758

2759

2799

2808

2871

2877

2879

2905

2906

2908

2923

2940

2944

2955

2966

2996

3016

3028

3052

3115

3119

3183

A/C

 No

MAKSUDA AKHTER

MD. ABDUL JABBAR

MD. MOSHARAF HOSSAIN

ESITHA DUTTA

MAJOR MD. OBAIDUL HAQUE

RAJIB MAZUMDER

NAZIM UDDIN

ABM HASANUN NABI

MASUD PARVEZ

MD.SHAFIUL ALAM

DIL AFROZ AKTER

MASUD PARVEZ (JT)

MOHAMMAD JAMSHED ALAM

MD.RIFAT RAHMAN

A.B.M. HASANUN NABI (JT)

ANJAN BARUA

DR.ANISUR RAHMAN KHOKAN (JT)

MOHAMMED HOSSAIN

MAHBOVA PARVIN

MD. ABU SAYED

MIFTAJ SULTANA

FOAZIA  AKTER

SUGATA CHAKMA

MD. SHAHID ULLAH (JT)

MRS. RENU ARA KHATUN

MORSHEDUL ALAM

MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL ALAM

ROWSAN ARA BEGUM

NAZNIN ARA(JT)

NELIMA SARKER

FARID UDDIN AHMED CHY

FARID UDDIN AHMED(JT)

SURAIYA AFROZA BEGUM

FARHAN AHMED CHY

UMMA RUMA

A.B.M. SHAHJAHAN

APU KANTI BOSU

MD. SHAHED PARVEZ

MD.NAZRUL ISLAM

SULTAN AHMEED BHUIYAN

MOHAMMED ARSHAD HOSSAIN

A.G.M S BHUIYA

NAJMUN NAHAR

MOHAMMED KHAIRUL ISLAM

MOHAMMED NIZAM UDDIN

Rebate

Amount

 66,766

 56,527

 27,045

 2,072

 33,742

 4,161

 531

 1,265

 828

 1,098

 1,393

 520

 17,075

 28,691

 658

 2,152

 27,179

 10,063

 9,242

 72,713

 57,066

 61,474

 690

 57,218

 45,837

 952

 23,285

 390

 43,528

 18,843

 66,768

 93,654

 64,731

 39,511

 1,920

 25,321

 1,441

 1,615

 21,878

 16,359

 28,133

 2,140

 60,751

 3,115

 8,366

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

 13,35,317

 11,30,532

 5,40,890

 41,441

 6,74,849

 83,226

 10,623

 25,291

 16,565

 21,965

 27,854

 10,405

 3,41,508

 5,73,820

 13,166

 43,039

 5,43,585

 2,01,268

 1,84,831

 14,54,262

 11,41,320

 12,29,479

 13,791

 11,44,352

 9,16,731

 19,035

 4,65,698

 7,793

 8,70,566

 3,76,855

 13,35,365

 18,73,079

 12,94,617

 7,90,214

 38,397

 5,06,410

 28,811

 32,297

 4,37,550

 3,27,172

 5,62,664

 42,794

 12,15,027

 62,307

 1,67,323
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3208

3211

3248

3251

3252

3283

3291

3368

3379

3404

3448

3453

3496

3575

3590

3603

3613

3650

3651

3652

3653

3675

3676

3678

3681

3723

3782

3809

3810

3811

3817

3823

3832

3851

3857

3867

3888

3907

3936

3944

3950

3960

3961

3962

3966

A/C

 No

MD.ZAHID HOSSAIN (JT)

MOHAMMED JAMSHED ALAM (JT.)

MONOARA BEGUM

MONOWARA BEGUM (JT.)

MD.NAZRUL ISLAM(JT)

SYEDA AFROZA HOSSAIN

SYED MD.SALIM AHMED

MD. HASAN (JT)

SHANTA BARUA (JT)

MD. ABDUR RASHID

A.J.M. MOSUD

AYESHA BEGUM

MRS FOAZIA AKTER (JT)

MOHAMMED OMAR HAYAT

MD. ISMAIL KABIR

MORSALINA AKTER

MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN

MD. AMINUL HUQUE

MD. AMINUL HUQUE (JT.)

AYESHA AKTER

AYESHA AKTER (JT.)

MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN

AYESHA BEGUM (JT)

MD. MASUD

SYEDA AKTER

TAHERA BEGUM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL ALAM

MOAHAMMED ATAUL HOQUE

MAYMUN ARA BEGUM

MOAHAMMED ATAUL HOQUE (JT)

BORHAN UDDIN

DIPAK CHANDRA PATWARY

MD. NURUL ALAM TALUKDER

MOHAMMED ISMAIL

MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

MD. NAZRUL ISLAM KHOKAN

MOHAMMAD ABUL KALAM AZAD

DR. JOYA MALLICK (JT)

TOFAIL AHMED

MOHAMMED AMAN

DULAL DEB

MOHAMMED AMAN MAZUMDER (JT.)

MR. HAMID ULLAH

MD.SHAHID ULLAH (JT)

MD. JAHANGIR ALAM

Rebate

Amount

 1,64,064

 13,840

 16,173

 4,071

 22,957

 636

 53,186

 5,562

 3,456

 18,026

 2,278

 12,361

 66,081

 65,735

 908

 1,945

 48,528

 48,671

 56,734

 69,469

 66,851

 17,350

 11,593

 19,446

 1,833

 1,290

 7,607

 2,375

 2,375

 2,513

 5,613

 3,063

 12,054

 38,342

 68,038

 1,741

 6,512

 917

 6,787

 57,169

 5,392

 68,400

 79,666

 73,164

 25,482

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

 32,81,282

 2,76,800

 3,23,458

 81,424

 4,59,134

 12,719

 10,63,720

 1,11,236

 69,117

 3,60,512

 45,556

 2,47,228

 13,21,624

 13,14,693

 18,157

 38,890

 9,70,566

 9,73,415

 11,34,683

 13,89,389

 13,37,022

 3,46,994

 2,31,858

 3,88,929

 36,665

 25,796

 1,52,142

 47,502

 47,502

 50,265

 1,12,262

 61,256

 2,41,083

 7,66,841

 13,60,762

 34,822

 1,30,240

 18,349

 1,35,746

 11,43,387

 1,07,837

 13,68,006

 15,93,324

 14,63,278

 5,09,631
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4008

4028

4029

4030

4040

4041

4046

4052

4064

4069

4075

4121

4122

4123

4130

4133

4141

4151

4182

4207

4209

4215

4218

4221

4235

4252

4265

4281

4283

4286

4335

4349

4372

4373

4391

4393

4445

4450

4477

4482

4504

4505

4528

4535

4536

A/C

 No

NASIMA AKTHER RANI

MOHAMMED SARWAR ALAM

MOHAMMED SOLAIMAN

MOHAMMED AYUB

MD. RIFAT RAHAMAN

MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA KHAN

MD. ALI AZAM

MOHAMMED ARSHAD HOSSAIN(JT)

ABDUL MALEK

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM

DULAL DEB(JT)

RIAZ UDDIN AHMED

RIAZ UDDIN AHMED(JT)

SHAYLA KHAN

FERDOUSER RAHMAN (JT)

NAJMUN NAHAR(JT)

ABUL KASHEM CHOWDHURY

MOSLEH UDDIN AHMED

DR. MUSTAFA ALI REZA

ABU SADAT MD. SAIM

AYESHA BEGUM

NAZMA AKTER

MD. KHALED RAIHAN

MD. AMIRUL ISLAM

MD.IQBAL HOSSAIN

SABIRIA SULTANA

MD SAHED UDDIN(JT)

SHAMUN NAHAR

MOHAMME YOUSUF KHAN

MD. NOSHED HASAN

ROZINA AKTER

KORBAN ALI (JT)

MOHAMMED MONIRUL ISLAM

MRS. SHAHANA KHANAM

SHAFIUL ISLAM

 SHAHINUR ISLAM(JT)

BILKIS AKTER

ISMAT ARA BEGUM

PERVIN AKTER

BILKIS AKTER (JT.)

N.M. SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN

N.M. SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN(JT)

SHYAMAL BARAN CHOWDHURY

FARIDA EYASMIN

MD. IFTEKHER KHALED(JT)

Rebate

Amount

 1,416

 5,671

 71,254

 78,029

 9,381

 29,993

 1,65,848

 5,329

 9,515

 503

 3,869

 6,790

 28,173

 27,164

 385

 60,046

 1,64,216

 1,50,001

 3,945

 11,988

 19,180

 327

 42,895

 6,978

 987

 11,711

 1,491

 36,309

 605

 1,086

 33,962

 19,380

 6,258

 40,720

 51,912

 22,437

 12,951

 11,264

 1,64,330

 1,61,568

 16,552

 3,444

 6,796

 10,437

 14,371

Down 

Payment

SL.

No.

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

 28,312

 1,13,423

 14,25,077

 15,60,584

 1,87,628

 5,99,850

 33,16,951

 1,06,577

 1,90,301

 10,053

 77,378

 1,35,802

 5,63,469

 5,43,280

 7,709

 12,00,910

 32,84,322

 30,00,013

 78,899

 2,39,765

 3,83,593

 6,548

 8,57,900

 1,39,560

 19,742

 2,34,213

 29,828

 7,26,182

 12,102

 21,714

 6,79,240

 3,87,595

 1,25,152

 8,14,404

 10,38,247

 4,48,744

 2,59,010

 2,25,289

 32,86,594

 32,31,369

 3,31,033

 68,873

 1,35,914

 2,08,739

 2,87,429
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236

4577

4580

4599

4605

4610

4623

4642

4643

4644

4732

4733

A/C

 No

MD. ELIM UDDIN(JT)

ABDUR RAHMAN

HAFEZ AHMED

MD. ABUL BASHAR

FARID UDDIN AHMED

SALMA AKTHER CHY.

M. A. RAZZAQUE

M. A. RAZZAQUE(JT)

SAMIA IBRAHIM

MD.  LIAKAT ALI

RONI DAS

Rebate

Amount

 4,455

 4,114

 2,195

 58,218

 1,085

 24,893

 21,207

 9,865

 229

 2,986

 27,913

Down 

Payment

Total:

SL.

No.

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

 89,098

 82,277

 43,895

 11,64,351

 21,709

 4,97,855

 4,24,131

 1,97,295

 4,580

 59,729

 5,58,269

Account Name


